Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Construction Type

Commercial
Institutional
Cell Tower
Educational
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Fence
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Totals:

Count

AN PP OFR R PO

B =N
OrRr M WN

w
w

ul
NN W P W\

Sq Feet

6,628
8,437

15,065

12,720
12,720

295
295

13,267
3,886

17,153
71,222
9,716
1,728

82,666

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 5/1/2023 Through 5/31/2023

Valuation

$3,509,801
$1,260,000
$30,000
$700,000
$5,499,801
$350,000
$350,000

$21,558
$21,558

$1,442,297
$161,774
$139,038
$45,000
$1,788,109
$9,648,568
$442,500
$246,000
$89,000
$1,600
$3,000
$10,430,668

Fees Paid

$4,370.55
$1,430.55
$165.00
$0.00
$5,966.10
$10,473.00
$10,473.00

$349.70
$349.70

$7,385.74
$1,368.10
$200.00
$147.20
$9,101.04
$102,983.00
$1,540.00
$1,515.60
$684.00
$50.00
$99.60
$106,872.20
$100.00
$100.00



S WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
Washington County 747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 5/1/2023 Through 5/31/2023

Towns Construction Type Count Sq Feet Valuation Fees Paid
Stick Built Home 2 4,054 $500,000 $0.00
Commercial 1 11,913 $800,000 $0.00
Boonshoro Swimming Pool 1 $50,000 $157.50
Building Addition/Alterations 1 1,500 $77,000 $0.00
Porch-Deck-Slab 1 288 $13,000 $0.00
Totals: 6 17,755 $1,440,000 $157.50
Stick Built Home 6 10,792 $1,230,000 $17,791.80
Funkstown Apartment 1 4,626 $400,000 $4,175.00
Building Commercial 1 4,715 $50,000 $872.25
Totals: 8 20,133 $1,680,000 $22,839.05
Porch-Deck-Slab 1 $3,000 $80.00
Hancock Mobile Home Replacement 1 980 $15,000 $229.50
Building Swimming Pool 1 $2,000 $155.00
Totals: 3 980 $20,000 $464.50
Keedysville Addition/Alterations 1 252 $40,000 $201.20
Building Totals: 1 252 $40,000 $201.20
Solar Panels 1 $50,000 $80.00
Sgauriﬁ’;tr’];rg Swimming Pool 1 $3,000 $155.00
Totals: 2 $53,000 $235.00
Commercial 2 885 $575,000 $1,399.05
Wi||iamsport Sign 1 42 $7,000 $184.20
Building Educational 1 84 $471,000 $0.00
Totals: 4 1,011 $1,053,000 $1,583.25



