

## WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 5/1/2023 Through 5/31/2023

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	5	6,628	\$3,509,801	\$4,370.55
	Institutional	1	8,437	\$1,260,000	\$1,430.55
	Cell Tower	1		\$30,000	\$165.00
	Educational	1		\$700,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	8	15,065	\$5,499,801	\$5,966.10
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	1	12,720	\$350,000	\$10,473.00
	Totals:	1	12,720	\$350,000	\$10,473.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	4	295	\$21,558	\$349.70
	Totals:	4	295	\$21,558	\$349.70
	Addition-Alteration	22	13,267	\$1,442,297	\$7,385.74
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Porch-Deck-Slab	13	3,886	\$161,774	\$1,368.10
	Solar Panels	4		\$139,038	\$200.00
	Garage-Carport	1		\$45,000	\$147.20
	Totals:	40	17,153	\$1,788,109	\$9,101.04
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	33	71,222	\$9,648,568	\$102,983.00
	Swimming Pool	8		\$442,500	\$1,540.00
	Garage-Carport	7	9,716	\$246,000	\$1,515.60
	Storage Building	3	1,728	\$89,000	\$684.00
	Fence	1		\$1,600	\$50.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$3,000	\$99.60
	Totals:	53	82,666	\$10,430,668	\$106,872.20
Residential Demolition		2			\$100.00
	Totals:	2			\$100.00



## WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS

747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 5/1/2023 Through 5/31/2023

Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Stick Built Home	2	4,054	\$500,000	\$0.00
	Commercial	1	11,913	\$800,000	\$0.00
	Swimming Pool	1		\$50,000	\$157.50
	Addition/Alterations	1	1,500	\$77,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	288	\$13,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	6	17,755	\$1,440,000	\$157.50
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	6	10,792	\$1,230,000	\$17,791.80
	Apartment	1	4,626	\$400,000	\$4,175.00
	Commercial	1	4,715	\$50,000	\$872.25
	Totals:	8	20,133	\$1,680,000	\$22,839.05
Hancock Building	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$3,000	\$80.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	980	\$15,000	\$229.50
	Swimming Pool	1		\$2,000	\$155.00
	Totals:	3	980	\$20,000	\$464.50
Keedysville Building	Addition/Alterations	1	252	\$40,000	\$201.20
	Totals:	1	252	\$40,000	\$201.20
Sharpsburg Building	Solar Panels	1		\$50,000	\$80.00
	Swimming Pool	1		\$3,000	\$155.00
	Totals:	2		\$53,000	\$235.00
Williamsport Building	Commercial	2	885	\$575,000	\$1,399.05
	Sign	1	42	\$7,000	\$184.20
	Educational	1	84	\$471,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	4	1,011	\$1,053,000	\$1,583.25